Ip MAXIMUM INSTANTANEOUS CURRENT (KILOAMPS)
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AVAILABLE THREE-PHASE SYMMETRICAL SHORT-CIRCUIT CURRENT (KILOAMPS)
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| AVAILABLE THREE-PHASE SYMMETRICAL SHORT-CIRCUIT CURRENT (KILOAMPS)

GE Consumer & Industrial -
Electrical Distribution

Molded Case Circuit Breakers
and MAG-BREAK™ Motor
Circuit Protectors

Current Ratings

Frame | Spectra® RMS MicroVersaTrip® Plus/PM | microEntelliGuard™ . ®
150 60, 80, 100, 125, 150 60, 80, 100, 125, Type SG with ‘Spectro RMS,
150 MicroVersaTrip® Plus/PM and

400 | 125,150,175, 150, 200, 225, 250,300, | 150, 200, 225, 250, microEntelliGuard™ Trip Units
200,225, 250, 350, 400 300, 350, 400
300, 350, 400

600 | 250,300, 350, 300, 400, 450, 500,600 | 225,250, 300, 350, Peak Let'thrOUgh Current Curves
400, 450, 500, 600 400, 450, 500, 600

K215-1998B

Voltage Ratings

240, 480, 600 Vac (3-pole)

240, 480 Vac (2-pole)

Frequency Rating

50/60 Hertz

04.10

1000
900
800
700

600
500

400

300

200

100
920
80

70
60

50

40

30

20

[y

u O N Wwo

n o N>

S

.09
.08
.07

.06
.05

.04

.03

.02

.01

Ip MAXIMUM INSTANTANEOUS CURRENT (KILOAMPS)

K215-1998



